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AssolutiOrsini Antonietta 139,7815127,5-6361,32S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 128,0394127,5-7269,06Powerlifting Genova2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMancini Sabrina 124,0277105,5-5756,06S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiDi Trani Chiara 123,0183102,5-5754,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
AssolutiSquillante Benedetta 123,0018106-5757S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Junior
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 118,9096125-8474,92Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Junior
AssolutiPresenti Valentina 108,562592,5-5756,18Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiOrlando Eugenia 107,9289100-6362,59New Rage Lift Caerano S.8 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBurchi Chiara 107,5639100-6362,87S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 106,341390-5755,7S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 104,435590-5757S S Lazio Powerlifting11 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 104,036182,5-5251,23Body Planet Trento12 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiPeti Barbara 102,463775,5-4746,41S S Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
AssolutiStucchi Manuela 101,812680-5250,62Forma Club Monza14 Master 2
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 97,372790-6362,39Forma Club Monza15 Master 2
AssolutiRodina Alessia 97,254190-6362,49Forma Club Monza16 Master 1
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 95,680097,5-7271,42Selezione Atletica Pesante17 Master 3
AssolutiIndelicato Francesca 95,522687,5-6361,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting18 Junior
AssolutiArosio Erika 93,353390-7266,01Forma Club Monza19 Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiTassone Manuela 90,957877,5-5756,18Bulls Torino Powerlifting20 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFlamini Giada 89,455082,5-6362,21Forma Club Monza21 Master 1
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,457211084?Forma Club Monza22 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiRicciardi Silvia 86,378185-7267,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting23 Senior
AssolutiMasci Manuela 84,637275-6359,07S S Lazio Powerlifting24 Senior
AssolutiMastroianni Teresa 84,354685-7270,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting25 Senior
AssolutiCanelli Monica 83,997165-5249,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting26 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMontorio Daniela 81,967865-5251,23Bulls Torino Powerlifting27 Master 1
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AssolutiGilionna Giulia 76,985060-5250,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting28 Junior
AssolutiTrippa Francesca 76,359460-5250,62Power Club Terni29 Master 1
AssolutiFrasca Valentina 74,429557,5-5249,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting30 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRomano Roberta 70,685460-5755,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting31 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiMarini Cristina 69,119962,5-6360,63Bulls Torino Powerlifting32 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMotta Valentina 68,697755-5251,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting33 Senior
AssolutiPuzo Manuela 63,276745-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting34 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRecupito Florinda 62,793452,5-5754,84S S Lazio Powerlifting35 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPetrosillo Roberta 60,314972,584?Bulls Torino Powerlifting36 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPereyra Gabriella 58,764465-8481,79Toplifters Milano37 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMarchisio Erika 56,875257,5-7270,59Bulls Torino Powerlifting38 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiTiglio Ilaria 54,022060-8482,43Bulls Torino Powerlifting39 Junior
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-47
Trofeo BertolettiPeti Barbara 102,463775,546,41S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
AssolutiPuzo Manuela 63,27674544,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior

-52
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 104,036182,551,23Body Planet Trento1 Master 2
AssolutiStucchi Manuela 101,81268050,62Forma Club Monza2 Master 2
AssolutiCanelli Monica 83,99716549,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMontorio Daniela 81,96786551,23Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Master 1
AssolutiGilionna Giulia 76,98506050,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Junior
AssolutiTrippa Francesca 76,35946050,62Power Club Terni6 Master 1
AssolutiFrasca Valentina 74,429557,549,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMotta Valentina 68,69775551,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Senior

-57
AssolutiSquillante Benedetta 123,001810657S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiMancini Sabrina 124,0277105,556,06S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiDi Trani Chiara 123,0183102,554,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
AssolutiPresenti Valentina 108,562592,556,18Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 106,34139055,7S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 104,43559057S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiTassone Manuela 90,957877,556,18Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRomano Roberta 70,68546055,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiRecupito Florinda 62,793452,554,84S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior

-63
AssolutiOrsini Antonietta 139,7815127,561,32S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiOrlando Eugenia 107,928910062,59New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBurchi Chiara 107,563910062,87S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 97,37279062,39Forma Club Monza4 Master 2
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AssolutiRodina Alessia 97,25419062,49Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
AssolutiIndelicato Francesca 95,522687,561,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiFlamini Giada 89,455082,562,21Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
AssolutiMasci Manuela 84,63727559,07S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMarini Cristina 69,119962,560,63Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Senior

-72
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 128,0394127,569,06Powerlifting Genova1 Senior
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 95,680097,571,42Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Master 3
AssolutiArosio Erika 93,35339066,01Forma Club Monza3 Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiRicciardi Silvia 86,37818567,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
AssolutiMastroianni Teresa 84,35468570,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMarchisio Erika 56,875257,570,59Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Senior

-84
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 118,909612574,92Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiPereyra Gabriella 58,76446581,79Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiTiglio Ilaria 54,02206082,43Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Junior

+84
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,4572110116,34Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiPetrosillo Roberta 60,314972,5100,27Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
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Subjunior
AssolutiArosio Erika 93,353390-7266,01Forma Club Monza1

Junior
AssolutiSquillante Benedetta 123,0018106-5757S S Lazio Powerlifting1
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 118,9096125-8474,92Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
AssolutiIndelicato Francesca 95,522687,5-6361,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
AssolutiGilionna Giulia 76,985060-5250,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Trofeo BertolettiTiglio Ilaria 54,022060-8482,43Bulls Torino Powerlifting5

Senior
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 128,0394127,5-7269,06Powerlifting Genova1
Trofeo BertolettiMancini Sabrina 124,0277105,5-5756,06S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Trofeo BertolettiDi Trani Chiara 123,0183102,5-5754,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
AssolutiPresenti Valentina 108,562592,5-5756,18Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Trofeo BertolettiOrlando Eugenia 107,9289100-6362,59New Rage Lift Caerano S.5
Trofeo BertolettiBurchi Chiara 107,5639100-6362,87S S Lazio Powerlifting6
Trofeo BertolettiTassone Manuela 90,957877,5-5756,18Bulls Torino Powerlifting7
Trofeo BertolettiRicciardi Silvia 86,378185-7267,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting8
AssolutiMasci Manuela 84,637275-6359,07S S Lazio Powerlifting9
AssolutiMastroianni Teresa 84,354685-7270,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting10
AssolutiCanelli Monica 83,997165-5249,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting11
AssolutiFrasca Valentina 74,429557,5-5249,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting12
Trofeo BertolettiMarini Cristina 69,119962,5-6360,63Bulls Torino Powerlifting13
Trofeo BertolettiMotta Valentina 68,697755-5251,87Bulls Torino Powerlifting14
AssolutiPuzo Manuela 63,276745-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting15
Trofeo BertolettiRecupito Florinda 62,793452,5-5754,84S S Lazio Powerlifting16
Trofeo BertolettiPetrosillo Roberta 60,314972,5+84?Bulls Torino Powerlifting17
Trofeo BertolettiPereyra Gabriella 58,764465-8481,79Toplifters Milano18
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Trofeo BertolettiMarchisio Erika 56,875257,5-7270,59Bulls Torino Powerlifting19
Master 1

Trofeo BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 106,341390-5755,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiPeti Barbara 102,463775,5-4746,41S S Lazio Powerlifting2
AssolutiRodina Alessia 97,254190-6362,49Forma Club Monza3
Trofeo BertolettiFlamini Giada 89,455082,5-6362,21Forma Club Monza4
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,4572110+84?Forma Club Monza5
Trofeo BertolettiMontorio Daniela 81,967865-5251,23Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
AssolutiTrippa Francesca 76,359460-5250,62Power Club Terni7
Trofeo BertolettiRomano Roberta 70,685460-5755,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting8

Master 2
AssolutiOrsini Antonietta 139,7815127,5-6361,32S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 104,435590-5757S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 104,036182,5-5251,23Body Planet Trento3
AssolutiStucchi Manuela 101,812680-5250,62Forma Club Monza4
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 97,372790-6362,39Forma Club Monza5

Master 3
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 95,680097,5-7271,42Selezione Atletica Pesante1


